Petaluma High School

201 Fair St Petaluma, CA 94952-2594

School Phone: 707-778-4651

Home Phone:  Fax: 707-778-4767  kteeter@petk12.org

Superintendent

Gary Callahan

Day
S

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday

Friday
Saturday
Saturday

Friday
Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Friday
Saturday

Date
Mar.

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.

May.
May.
May.
May.
May.
May.

Jun.
Jun.

01

04

11

15

18

18

31
01
01

07

12

15
19
22

26
03

11

13

20

26

27

02
03

Principal Note: Athletic Director
David Stirrat Schedules Subject to Change Kathryn Teeter
Varsity Track (Coed)
2016-2017
Opponent Place Time
Terra Linda High School (Terra Petaluma High School 3:30PM
Linda Scrimmage)
@ Santa Rosa High School (Big Cat Santa Rosa High School 9:00AM
Relays)
@ Windsor High School (Windsor Windsor High School 9:00AM
Big Cat Invite)
@ Casa Grande High School (Casa Casa Grande High School 3:30PM
Grande Scrimmage)
@ Dublin HS (Dublin Distance Dublin HS 8:00AM
Fiesta)
@ Santa Rosa High School Santa Rosa High School 10:00AM
(Throwers & Vaulters Jam)
@ Stanford (Stanford Invite (Elite)) Stanford TBA
@ Stanford (Stanford Invite (Elite)) Stanford TBA
@ Analy High School (Castleberry Analy High School 8:00AM
Invite)
@ Maria Carrillo High School Santa Rosa Junior College 12:00PM
(Twilight Meet)
@ Piner High School (Piner & Piner High School 4:00PM
Sonoma)
@ Piner High School (Gold Rush) Piner High School 10:00AM
Elsie Allen High School Petaluma High School 4:00PM
@ Montgomery High School (Viking Montgomery High School 8:00AM
Invitational)
El Molino High School (El Molino) Petaluma High School 4:00PM
Analy High School (Analy & Petaluma High School 4:00PM
Healdsburg)
@ Sonoma Valley High School Piner High School 3:00PM
(SCL Trials & JV Finals)
Sonoma Valley High School (SCL Piner High School 9:00AM
Varsity Finals)
@ Redwood High School (NCS Redwood High School 8:00AM
Redwood Qualifying)
@ OPEN DATE (NCS Meet of UC Berkeley - Edward Stadium 8:00AM
Champions)
@ Berkeley High School (NCS Meet UC Berkeley - Edward Stadium 8:00AM
of Champions)
@ Buchanan HS (CIF State Meet) = Buchanan HS TBA
@ Buchanan HS (CIF State Meet)  Buchanan HS TBA

04/10/2017  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



04/10/2017  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	04/10/2017      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

