Petaluma High School

201 Fair St Petaluma, CA 94952-2594

School Phone: 707-778-4651 Home Phone: Fax: 707-778-4767 kteeter@petk12.org



SuperintendentPrincipalNote:Athletic DirectorGary CallahanDavid StirratSchedules Subject to ChangeKathryn Teeter

Varsity Track (Coed) 2016-2017

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Wednesday	Mar. 01	Terra Linda High School (<i>Terra</i> Linda Scrimmage)	Petaluma High School	3:30PM
Saturday	Mar. 04	@ Santa Rosa High School (<i>Big Cat Relays</i>)	Santa Rosa High School	9:00AM
Saturday	Mar. 11	@ Windsor High School (Windsor Big Cat Invite)	Windsor High School	9:00AM
Wednesday	Mar. 15	@ Casa Grande High School (<i>Casa Grande Scrimmage</i>)	Casa Grande High School	3:30PM
Saturday	Mar. 18	@ Dublin HS (<i>Dublin Distance</i> Fiesta)	Dublin HS	8:00AM
Saturday	Mar. 18	@ Santa Rosa High School (Throwers & Vaulters Jam)	Santa Rosa High School	10:00AM
Friday	Mar. 31	@ Stanford (Stanford Invite (Elite))	Stanford	TBA
Saturday	Apr. 01	@ Stanford (Stanford Invite (Elite))	Stanford	TBA
Saturday	Apr. 01	@ Analy High School (<i>Castleberry Invite</i>)	Analy High School	8:00AM
Friday	Apr. 07	@ Maria Carrillo High School (Twilight Meet)	Santa Rosa Junior College	12:00PM
Wednesday	Apr. 12	@ Piner High School (<i>Piner & Sonoma</i>)	Piner High School	4:00PM
Saturday	Apr. 15	@ Piner High School (Gold Rush)	Piner High School	10:00AM
Wednesday	Apr. 19	Elsie Allen High School	Petaluma High School	4:00PM
Saturday	Apr. 22	@ Montgomery High School (Viking Invitational)	Montgomery High School	8:00AM
Wednesday	Apr. 26	El Molino High School (El Molino)	Petaluma High School	4:00PM
Wednesday	May. 03	Analy High School (<i>Analy & Healdsburg</i>)	Petaluma High School	4:00PM
Thursday	May. 11	@ Sonoma Valley High School (SCL Trials & JV Finals)	Piner High School	3:00PM
Saturday	May. 13	Sonoma Valley High School (<i>SCL Varsity Finals</i>)	Piner High School	9:00AM
Saturday	May. 20	@ Redwood High School (NCS Redwood Qualifying)	Redwood High School	8:00AM
Friday	May. 26	@ OPEN DATE (NCS Meet of Champions)	UC Berkeley - Edward Stadium	8:00AM
Saturday	May. 27	@ Berkeley High School (NCS Meet of Champions)	UC Berkeley - Edward Stadium	8:00AM
Friday	Jun. 02	@ Buchanan HS (CIF State Meet)	Buchanan HS	TBA
Saturday	Jun. 03	@ Buchanan HS (CIF State Meet)	Buchanan HS	TBA